Primérné ceny zemédélskych vyrobku aktualniho a predchoziho roku

Average agricultural prices of actual and last year

2014 [ 2015
Mérici = .
Nazev jednotka Mésic
Title Measure Month
unit
10. 1. 12. 10. 1. 12.
ROSTLINNE VYROBKY
CROP PRODUCTS
PSenice potravinarska t 4197 4159  4163| 4213 4208 4205
Milling soft wheat
PSenice krmna t 3607 3636 3606 3908 3912 3945
Feed soft wheat
Jecmen sladovnicky t 5006 5091 5001 4944 4742 4820
Malting barley
JeCmen potravinéFsky t 4741
Barley for consumption
Jecmen krmny t 3541 3478 3420 3688 3566 3577
Feed barley
Zito potravinarske t 4123 3935 3818] 3777 3780 3849
Rye for consumption
Zitovec t 3541 3864 3536 3631 3845 3511
Triticale
Oves potravinarsky t 5974 6258 6188 6001
Oats for consumption
Oves krmny t 3285 3263 3391 3401 3467 3474
Feed oats
Kukurice krmna t 3957 3309 3449 4219 4213 4277
Grain maize
Hrach krmny t 5113 5450 4781 4551 4859
Dried peas for feeding
Semeno fepky olejné t 9037 8960 9009 9979 10047 10201
Rape
Semeno maku t 42956 40514 41005 43186 44288 43353
Poppy seeds
Semeno slunecnice t 7653 7630 7958 9247 9774 10016
Sunflower
Semeno hofCice bilé a cerné t 17819 17286 17673| 11137 17306
Mustard seeds
Chmel suseny (ne granulovany) t 168098 162182 168 130| 192950 184 858 228 483
Hop cones
Cukrovka technicka t gos 827  817| 82 88 841
Sugar beet
Brambory pozdni konzumni t 3478 2895 2934| 5729 5938 6108
Main crop potatoes
Brambory prumyslove t 1577 1615 1535 1609 1565 1593
Starch potatoes
Sadba brambor t 7126 9387 8451
Seed potatoes
Cerstvé vinne hrozny t 16049 16 721 18887 18353 15276
Grapes for wine production
Vino bilé ('sud'ove) - | 40 42 45 45 45 46
Casked white wine, all qualities
Vino Cervené (sudove_)_ | 44 44 46 46 46 46
Casked red wine, all qualities
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Nazev
Title

Mérici
jednotka
Measure
unit

2014

2015

Mésic

Month

10.

1.

12.

OVOCE

FRUITS

Jablka konzumni
Dessert apples
Jablka pramyslova
Industrial appples
Hrusky

Dessert pears
Svestky

Plums
ZELENINA
VEGETABLES
Celer bez naté
Celery

Mrkev s nati
Carrots

Mrkev bez naté
Carrots

Petrzel bez naté
Parsley
Redkvitky
Radish

Kedlubny
Kohlrabi

Kapusta hlavkova
Savoy cabbage (Kale)
Kvétak

Cauliflower

Zeli bilé hlavkové
White cabbage

Zeli ¢ervené hlavkové
Red cabbage
Okurky salatové
Cucumbers

Paprika zeleninova
Capsicum

Rajcata

Tomatoes

Cibule sucha
Onions

8 765

2135

10 820

8228

8 534

4642

15617

18 624

6 460

3839

4642

20 304

22798

22920

5441

8 067

2299

9 563

6 639

4052

14 183

6 624

3 104

5028

4105

8377

2 266

10 751

7 004

5000

13 829

3353

4185

10.

10014

3458

11234

11 245

15 850

28 480

8 164

29 925

23482

24 920

11002

14 582

7423

8701

20179

7765

1.

12.

9355

3454

10737

13716

12 585

8023

23 936

26 150

11277

14 167

6 540

8 557

7022

9400

3 066

9 859

12 546

8 960

21928

9572

6873

9 586

7 382
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Average agricultural prices of actual and last year

2014 [ 2015
Mérici = .
Nazev jednotka Mésic
Title Measure Month
unit
10. 1. 12. 10. 1. 12.
ZIVOCISNE VYROBKY
ANIMALS AND ANIMAL PRODUCTS
Byci jatecni v Zivem t 45870 46021 45973 46619 46969 47 080
Bullocks for slaughter
Miady byk j.tf. SEU v JUT t 84317 84638 84023 86057 85121 85602
Bulls in meat (SEU)
Miady byk j.tf. ROP v JUT t 73807 71588 74632| 74955 72714 72784
Bulls in meat (ROP)
Jalovice jatecné v Zivém t 35851 35855 35438| 36883 37747 36902
Heifers for slaughtered
Jalovice jatecné j.tf. SEU v JUT t 67063 67173 67853| 73253 71679 71360
Heifers in meat (SEU)
Jalovice jatecné j.tf. ROP v JUT t 55395 57225 63930 63265 61929
Heifers in meat (ROP)
Kravy jatecné v Zivém t 20581 29049 29034| 30899 29941 29853
Cows for slaughter
Kravy jatecne j.tf. SEU v JUT t 60081 59748 58962| 63031 60482 60111
Cows in meat (SEU)
Kravy jatecné j.tf. ROP v JUT t 52606 50733 50999 51451 53710 54405
Cows in meat (ROP)
Telata jatecna sava v Zivém t 46094 45649 45816 55675 55022 55919
Calves for slaughter
Prasata jatecna v Zivém t 32532 30724 29661 20946 29474 28136
Pigs for slaughter
Prasata jatecna j.tf. SEU v JUT t 42990 40441 39765 38555 37560 35656
Pigs in meat (SEU)
Prasata jatecna j.tf. ROP v JUT t 39226 36947 36684| 33079 32487
Pigs in meat (ROP)
Miéko kravské Q.tf.j. tis.I. 9156 9085 9011| 7142 7314 7435
Cows milk
Kurata jatecna |.t7.j. t 23839 23625 23949 24251 23441 24236
Chickens (live - 1st choice)
Kraty brojlerové v Zivém t 39 059 41303 39106 40 246
Broiler turkeys (live)
Kachny jatecné v Zivém t 29 525 29179| 29363 29270
Ducks (live)
Vejce slepici konzumni tridéna tis. ks 1953 2029 2088 1926 1957 1973
Sorted fresh eggs
Odstavena selata v Zivém t 58842 56619 56559 52259 52481 49754
Weanling piglets
Kapr tf. |. v zivém t 49351 49634 48096 48541 49421 46 867
Carp 1st quality (live)
Pstruh v Zivém t 116 000 119 333

Trout (live)
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Average agricultural prices of actual and last year

2014 | 2015
M&Fici = —
Nazev jednotka Mésic
Title Measure Month
unit
10. 11. 12. 10. 11. 12.
OSTATNi VYROBKY
OTHER PRODUCTS
Jablon ks 120 85
Apple tree
Hrusen ks 149
Pear tree
Tresen ks 151 130
Cherry tree
Broskev ks 188
Peach tree
Mlady skot ve vykrmu _-Jalowce kg 46 54 46 56
Young fattening cattle - heifers
Mlady skot ve vykrmu - by¢ci (masnych plemen) kg 61 64 71 68 79
Young fattening cattle - bulls (meat breeds)
Mlady skot ve vykrmu - bycci (ostatni) kg 56 55 56 66 62 64
Young fattening cattle - bulls (others)
Vysokobrezi jalovice ks 32280 32167 31420| 34857 34500 32751
Pregnant heifers
Slama steliyové . t 1255
Straw - bedding material
Senaz (35% a vice susiny)
Silage (35% dry weight and more) t 690 637
Silaz (pod 35% susiny)
Silage (below 35% of dry matter) t 783 783 733 855




